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Analysis of Alumni Feedback on Design & Review of Syllabus

Academic Year 2018-19

There are 9 questions in the feedback form. Collection of feedback forms has been done from
alumni of four different courses as (B.Sc., BCA, BBA, B.Com., BA, M.Sc. and M.Com.)
According to the analysis following major points has been noticed. For the 9 questions asked in
the feedback form five options as Strongly Agree, Agree, Neutral Disagree ,Strongly Disagree
are given to them for their answer. Following is the percentage wise analysis of the options of

the question asked to the alumni.

Total form collected are 49 .

Questions Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree

1.Need of Syllabus 68% 20% 6% 6%

updation.

2. Course content is 82% 10% 5% 3%

interesting

3.Course curriculum | 73% 13% 7% 7%

intellectually

stimulate you

4. Course curriculum | 75% 10% 10% 5%

fulfilling your

expectations.

5. Programme help in | 70% 22% 6% 2%

developing your

personality.

6. Courses meet 65% 23% 7% 5%

contemporary

requirements.

7. Reading material 86% 12% 2%

regarding curriculum

is easily available.

8. Syllabus enhances | 60% 40%

employability.

9.Suggestios If any
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